B Y  G L A S T E N D E R
®
Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:

30"
16"
OPTIONAL COLD PLATE
10-1/2"
Model Number
Overall
Length
Main Liner
Length
Bottle Well
Location
Potable Ice
Capacity
Bottles
Stored
C-CBA-36L or R 36″ 24″ Left or Right 67 lbs 6
C-CBA-42L or R 42″ 30″ Left or Right 84 lbs 6
C-CBA-48L or R 48″ 36″ Left or Right 100 lbs 6
With 10-Circuit Cold Plate
C-CBA-36L or R-CP10 36″ 24″ Left or Right 67 lbs 6
C-CBA-42L or R-CP10 42″ 30″ Left or Right 84 lbs 6
C-CBA-48L or R-CP10 48″ 36″ Left or Right 100 lbs 6
Choice Combo Ice Bins
SIDE ELEVATION
FRONT ELEVATION
FRONT ELEVATION
PLAN VIEW
PLAN VIEW
Model Number
Overall
Length
Main Liner
Length
Bottle Well
Location
Potable Ice
Capacity
Bottles
Stored
C-CBA-48 48″ 24″ Left and Right 67 lbs 12
With 10-Circuit Cold Plate
C-CBA-48-CP10 48″ 24″ Left and Right 67 lbs 12
34"
4"
30"
16"